Table S3. Regiospecific analysis of subcutaneous and visceral adipose tissues of mice from different dietary groups.

	Dietary

group
	Positional fatty acid composition ( mole/100 mole total fatty acids ) 

	
	sn-position
	SFA
	MUFA
	PUFA

	
	
	
	cis-11-monoene a
	cis-9-monoene
	

	
	
	Subcutaneous
	Visceral
	Subcutaneous
	Visceral
	Subcutaneous
	Visceral
	Subcutaneous
	Visceral

	COB 
	1, 3
	35.2
	34.8
	3.6
	4.5
	55.5
	55.1
	5.7
	5.6

	
	2
	7.9
	9.0
	nd
	nd
	73.2
	75.6
	18.9
	15.4

	
	1, 2, 3
	25.9
	26.7
	2.4
	2.6
	61.5
	62.8
	10.2
	7.9

	SAL
	1, 3
	28.8
	28.1
	2.3
	5.1
	64.4
	61.4
	4.5
	5.4

	
	2
	3.3
	6.2
	nd
	nd
	81.0
	77.3
	15.7
	16.5

	
	1, 2, 3
	20.2
	20.9
	1.5
	3.4
	70.0
	66.6
	8.3
	9.0

	PMF
	1, 3
	48.6
	49.5
	2.0
	3.5
	45.5
	41.9
	3.9
	5.2

	
	2
	8.7
	9.7
	nd
	nd
	68.1
	70.1
	23.2
	20.1

	
	1, 2, 3
	38.0
	36.6
	1.6
	2.3
	47.9
	51.0
	12.5
	10.0

	HOS
	1, 3
	16.9
	19.0
	2.2
	3.9
	76.7
	69.4
	4.2
	7.6

	
	2
	2.5
	2.8
	nd
	nd
	74.3
	74.6
	23.2
	22.7

	
	1, 2, 3
	11.4
	13.4
	1.4
	2.5
	75.8
	71.2
	11.4
	12.8


SFA, saturated fatty acids; MUFA, monounsaturated fatty acids; PUFA, polyunsaturated fatty acids; COB, cocoa butter;  SAL, sal stearin; PMF, palm mid fraction; HOS, high-oleic sunflower oil; nd, not detected.

a The cis-11-monoene consists mainly of cis-vaccenic acid (18 : 1n-7).

